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Environmental conditions

Item ID No.

SOLAS square surface mounted LED spotlight. 

Enhances the appearance of any feature in your 

home, creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere.

Size:

Material:

Finish/Colour:

Power:

Colour temp:

Number of LEDs:

Color Rendering 
Index (CRI):

LED type:

Brightness:

Angle of projection:

Input voltage:

68 x 68 x 9.5 mm

Aluminum

Silver

3 W/m (MAX)

4000 K

24

> 90

3014

> 45 LM/W

120°

12 V

Operating tempera-
ture range:

Operating humidity:

Storage
temperature range: 

Storage humidity:

-20° C ~ +45° C

5 ~ 95%

5 ~ 95%

-20° C ~ +60° C

Cat. No.

LED Spotlight - Square Surface Mounted

Item

BG-805.08.201.07

DC

68
9.8

Description


